P.1 Testing of materials and goods (except as specifically described in
the Specifications and Drawings) (five hundred pounds)

500.00

P.2 Samples (except as specifically described in the Specifications
and Drawings) (five hundred pounds)

500.00

P.3 Site signboard (five hundred pounds) 500.00

P.4 Notice boards (one thousand, five hundred pounds) 1,500.00

P.5 Tea point fittings (two thousand pounds) 2,000.00

P.6 External gates to storage area (four thousand pounds) 4,000.00

Provisional Sums for undefined work

P.7 Additional substructure work (two thousand, five hundred pounds) 2,500.00

P.8 Additional mechanical and electrical works (ten thousand pounds) 10,000.00

P.9 Additional site works (one thousand pounds) 1,000.00

P.10 Additional drainage works (two thousand, five hundred pounds) 2,500.00

P.11 Employers Contingency (twenty five thousand pounds) 25,000.00

7/28008

SCHEDULE OF WORKS

SECTION NO. 7 SUMMARY

Provisional Sums

TOTAL CARRIED TO MAIN SUMMARY £

Section 7 - Provisional Sums_14BCAA4.xlsx Page 27017

FORM OF TENDER

for: Football Pavilion

at: Victory Park, Church Road, Cainscross, Stroud, GL5 4JE